
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
 
                            - Klasse R : 25 Skudd -                               
 
 
  KANALTREFFEN 2000  3 - 4. juni 2000        Arrangør : Holla Skytterlag 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
 
 
     Sum premieinnskudd  kr 40 x  9 = kr   360,-  
     Sum utbetalt                   = kr   360,-  
       
       1. Erik Haukelid         Mælum                249   kr110,-  
       2. May Helen Hoffart     Sigdal               247   kr 92,-  
       3. Emil Engen            Tønsberg             241   kr 62,-  
       4. Ola V Lofstad         Styrvoll             240   kr 52,-  
       5. Silje Steinhaug       Holla                239   kr 44,-  
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------------  
       
       6. Preben Thorsby        Kongsberg            233  
       7. Helge Juliusen        Holla                229  
       8. Siv Mari Vad          Sigdal               221  
       9. Ann Iren Dale         Tørdal               209  
 
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
 
                            - Klasse ER : 25 Skudd -                              
 
 
  KANALTREFFEN 2000  3 - 4. juni 2000              Arrangør : Holla Skytterlag    
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
 
 
     Sum premieinnskudd  kr 40 x 12 = kr   480,-  
     Sum utbetalt                   = kr   480,-  
       
       1. Geir Atle Metveit     Imenes               248   kr118,-  
       2. Krist Kristoffersen   Sannidal             248   kr101,-  
       3. Anne Grtehe Hamre     Røldal               247   kr 82,-  
       4. Erik Grøterud         Sigdal               247   kr 74,-  
       5. Jens Ingeman Fossli   Imenes               246   kr 57,-  
       6. Steffan Maløya        Imenes               246   kr 48,-  
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------------  
     Siste premie, Verdi/Antall :  X/21 9/4 */11  
       
       7. Frank M Bergquist     Drangedal            246  
       8. Tor G Berget          Sauherad             244  
       9. Terje Lohndal         Lyngdal              244  
      10. Ann Silje Vad         Sigdal               243  
      11. Morten Melby          Atrå                 240  
      12. Magne Bordvik         Kongsberg            232  
 
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
 
                            - Klasse J : 25 Skudd -                               
 
 
  KANALTREFFEN 2000  3 - 4. juni 2000              Arrangør : Holla Skytterlag    
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
 
 
     Sum premieinnskudd  kr 40 x 15 = kr   600,-  
     Sum utbetalt                   = kr   600,-  
       



       1. Lene Sivertsen        Nøtterø              248   kr105,-  
       2. Øystein Bordvik       Kongsberg            248   kr 93,-  
       3. Irene Knudsen         Nøtterø              248   kr 87,-  
       4. Raymond Reknes        Nøtterø              248   kr 81,-  
       5. Kenneth Amundsen      Kongsberg            248   kr 75,-  
       6. Sondre Vingereid      Bamble og Langesund  247   kr 63,-  
       7. Stian Klausen         Holmestrand og omegn 246   kr 51,-  
       8. Cato Slettvold        Porsgrund            246   kr 45,-  
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------------  
     Siste premie, Verdi/Antall :  X/21 9/4 */13  
       
       9. Halvard H Bjørnsen    Sigdal               246  
      10. Patrick Stolt Nilsen  Sem                  246  
      11. Marius Thorsen        Sannidal             243  
      12. Inge Hvitås           Sauherad             242  
      13. Bjørn Inge Nystein    Kilebygda            241  
      14. Atle Øverbø           Siljan               240  
      15. Marie Berg            Tønsberg             239  
 
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
 
                           - Klasse V65 : 25 Skudd -                              
 
 
  KANALTREFFEN 2000  3 - 4. juni 2000              Arrangør : Holla Skytterlag    
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
 
 
     Sum premieinnskudd  kr 55 x 11 = kr   605,-  
     Sum utbetalt                   = kr   605,-  
       
       1. Arne Thorsen          Notodden             250   kr155,-  
       2. Gunnar Mood           Sannidal             247   kr117,-  
       3. Edgar Davidsen        Andebu               246   kr101,-  
       4. Åge Sivertsen         Løveid               246   kr 93,-  
       5. Odd Edland            Sem                  245   kr 77,-  
       6. Tormod Aamdal         Søgne                244   kr 62,-  
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------------  
       
       7. Knut Bergan           Porsgrund            242  
       8. Helge Brekka          Løveid               235  
       9. Frank Berthelsen      Sannidal             234  
      10. Øyvind Holte          Lunde                229  
      11. Torval Heie           Porsgrund            223  
 
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
 
                           - Klasse V73 : 25 Skudd -                              
 
 
  KANALTREFFEN 2000  3 - 4. juni 2000              Arrangør : Holla Skytterlag    
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
 
 
     Sum premieinnskudd  kr 55 x  7 = kr   385,-  
     Sum utbetalt                   = kr   385,-  
       
       1. Gunnar Sandvik        Fyresdal             248   kr132,-  
       2. Kristoffer Haugan     Kviteseid            248   kr106,-  
       3. Ole Holta             Notodden             247   kr 80,-  
       4. Isak Melby            Sannidal             247   kr 67,-  
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------------  
       
       5. Håkon Vollhaug        Ytre Vinje           244  



       6. Arne Nicolaysen       Sem                  242  
       7. Gunne Vestgarden      Bø                   240  
 
 
     Sum premieutbetaling :  kr 2430,-  
     Sum gavepremietrekk  :  kr 0,-  
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------------  
     Totalt               :  kr 2430,-  
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------------  
       
     Sum premieinnskudd   :  kr 2430,-  
 
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
 
                            - Klasse 1 : 10 Skudd -                               
 
 
  KANALTREFFEN 2000  3 - 4. juni 2000              Arrangør : Holla Skytterlag    
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
 
 
     Sum premieinnskudd  kr 22 x  1 = kr    22,-  
     Sum utbetalt                   = kr    22,-  
       
       1. Jørunn M Vad          Sigdal                85   kr 22,-  
 
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
 
                            - Klasse 1 : 15 Skudd -                               
 
 
  KANALTREFFEN 2000  3 - 4. juni 2000              Arrangør : Holla Skytterlag    
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
 
 
     Sum premieinnskudd  kr 33 x  1 = kr    33,-  
     Sum utbetalt                   = kr    33,-  
       
       1. Jorunn M Vad          Sigdal               137   kr 33,-  
 
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
 
                            - Klasse 2 : 10 Skudd -                               
 
 
  KANALTREFFEN 2000  3 - 4. juni 2000              Arrangør : Holla Skytterlag    
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
 
 
     Sum premieinnskudd  kr 22 x  6 = kr   132,-  
     Sum utbetalt                   = kr   132,-  
       
       1. Terje Nybø            Levangsheia           95   kr101,-  
       2. Gunvald Tveita        Porsgrund             90   kr 31,-  
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------------  
       
       3. Kari Hauge            Mælum                 87  
       4. John Gary Tofsland    Holla                 86  
       5. Arne Palerud          Drangedal             83  
       6. Ivar Hellemyr         Levangsheia           82  
 
 



 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
 
                            - Klasse 2 : 15 Skudd -                               
 
 
  KANALTREFFEN 2000  3 - 4. juni 2000              Arrangør : Holla Skytterlag    
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
 
 
     Sum premieinnskudd  kr 33 x  6 = kr   198,-  
     Sum utbetalt                   = kr   198,-  
       
       1. Kari Hauge            Mælum                137   kr151,-  
       2. Arne Palerud          Drangedal            132   kr 47,-  
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------------  
       
       3. Gunvald Tveita        Porsgrund            127  
       4. John Gary Tofsland    Holla                124  
       5. Terje Nybø            Levangsheia          121  
       6. Ivar Hellemyr         Levangsheia          121  
 
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
 
                            - Klasse 3 : 10 Skudd -                               
 
 
  KANALTREFFEN 2000  3 - 4. juni 2000              Arrangør : Holla Skytterlag    
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
 
 
     Sum premieinnskudd  kr 22 x 16 = kr   352,-  
     Sum utbetalt                   = kr   352,-  
       
       1. Eldar Pettersen       Mælum                 95   kr 96,-  
       2. Vidar Trommedalen     Løveid                94   kr 76,-  
       3. Marton Hanasand       Løveid                93   kr 62,-  
       4. Åstein Tørnes         Imenes                92   kr 48,-  
       5. Ragnar Bergane        Tørdal                92   kr 42,-  
       6. Halvard Grette        Rollag og Veggli      91   kr 28,-  
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------------  
     Siste premie, Verdi/Antall :  X/6  
       
       7. Torbjørn Kristiansen  Slagen                91  
       8. Arild Sande           Porsgrund             90  
       9. Caroline Jare Hegna   Sem                   89  
      10. Linn Therkildsen      Sannidal              89  
      11. Per Hansen            Løveid                89  
      12. Inge Roar Snøås       Sannidal              89  
      13. Bjørn Nilsen          Løveid                88  
      14. Geir Olsen            Gjerpen               88  
      15. Kjell Juveland        Sauherad              86  
      16. Arne Rolfsrud         Sigdal                75  
 
 



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
 
                            - Klasse 3 : 15 Skudd -                               
 
 
  KANALTREFFEN 2000  3 - 4. juni 2000              Arrangør : Holla Skytterlag    
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
 
 
     Sum premieinnskudd  kr 33 x 16 = kr   528,-  
     Sum utbetalt                   = kr   528,-  
       
       1. Linn Therkildsen      Sannidal             141   kr141,-  
       2. Geir Olsen            Gjerpen              140   kr114,-  
       3. Torbjørn Kristiansen  Slagen               138   kr 87,-  
       4. Eldar Pettersen       Mælum                138   kr 77,-  
       5. Halvard Grette        Rollag og Veggli     138   kr 68,-  
       6. Ragnar Bergane        Tørdal               136   kr 41,-  
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------------  
       
       7. Vidar Trommedalen     Løveid               135  
       8. Arild Sande           Porsgrund            133  
       9. Inge Roar Snøås       Sannidal             132  
      10. Åstein Tørnes         Imenes               130  
      11. Marton Hanasand       Løveid               129  
      12. Arne Rolfsrud         Sigdal               128  
      13. Per Hansen            Løveid               128  
      14. Kjell Juveland        Sauherad             124  
      15. Caroline Jare Hegna   Sem                  122  
      16. Bjørn Nilsen          Løveid               122  
 
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
 
                            - Klasse 4 : 10 Skudd -                               
 
 
  KANALTREFFEN 2000  3 - 4. juni 2000              Arrangør : Holla Skytterlag    
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
 
 
     Sum premieinnskudd  kr 22 x 32 = kr   704,-  
     Sum utbetalt                   = kr   704,-  
       
       1. Jon Olav Jåtun        Søgne                 97   kr119,-  
       2. Jan Vidar Lundtveit   Drangedal             96   kr100,-  
       3. Harald Pettersen      Mælum                 95   kr 87,-  
       4. Stian Hellemyr        Levangsheia           95   kr 80,-  
       5. Hanne Krafft          Løveid                95   kr 74,-  
       6. Kai Tore Austad       Tørdal                94   kr 60,-  
       7. Roar Thorsby          Kongsberg             93   kr 47,-  
       8. Tom Erik Glahus       Holla                 93   kr 41,-  
       9. Atle Bakken           Siljan                93   kr 34,-  
       9. Halvor Aslak Næs      Tørdal                93   kr 34,-  
      11. Svein R. Karlsen      Holla                 93   kr 28,-  
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------------  
       
      12. Eivind Berge          Brunkeberg og Morged  92  
      12. Jacob Olimstad        Vegårshei             92  
      14. Audun Borgen          Holla                 91  
      15. Verner Stausland      Søgne                 91  
      16. Kåre Sivertsen        Løveid                91  
      17. Lars Berge            Brunkeberg og Morged  91  
      18. Olav Løkslid          Lunde                 90  
      19. Pål T Berg            Gjerpen               90  
      20. Torstein Hellestøl    Flikka                90  
      21. Vidar Kåsene          Tørdal                89  



      22. Lars Olav Tveito      Høydalsmo             89  
      22. Tor Fjellheim         Sannidal              89  
      24. Harald Hauge          Mælum                 87  
      25. Sigrun Borgen         Holla                 87  
      26. Håkon Levy            Hedrum                87  
      27. Kristoffer Vad        Sigdal                86  
      28. Arvid Øygarden        Seljord               86  
      29. Geir Tore Bråten      Tørdal                85  
      30. Jørgen T Bø           Tørdal                85  
      31. Arne Wingereid        Bamble og Langesund   85  
      32. Eivind Vrangsund      Porsgrund             85  
 
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
 
                            - Klasse 4 : 15 Skudd -                               
 
 
  KANALTREFFEN 2000  3 - 4. juni 2000              Arrangør : Holla Skytterlag    
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
 
 
     Sum premieinnskudd  kr 33 x 32 = kr  1056,-  
     Sum utbetalt                   = kr  1056,-  
       
       1. Jan Vidar Lundtveit   Drangedal            144   kr166,-  
       2. Kai Tore Austad       Tørdal               143   kr143,-  
       3. Pål T Berg            Gjerpen              142   kr127,-  
       4. Roar Thorsby          Kongsberg            142   kr119,-  
       5. Harald Pettersen      Mælum                141   kr104,-  
       6. Tor Fjellheim         Sannidal             140   kr 87,-  
       7. Verner Stausland      Søgne                140   kr 79,-  
       8. Torstein Hellestøl    Flikka               140   kr 71,-  
       9. Halvor Aslak Næs      Tørdal               140   kr 64,-  
      10. Sigrun Borgen         Holla                140   kr 56,-  
      11. Jon Olav Jåtun        Søgne                139   kr 40,-  
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------------  
     Siste premie, Verdi/Antall :  X/8  
       
      12. Eivind Berge          Brunkeberg og Morged 139  
      13. Harald Hauge          Mælum                138  
      14. Kåre Sivertsen        Løveid               138  
      15. Arvid Øygarden        Seljord              137  
      16. Geir Tore Bråten      Tørdal               137  
      17. Audun Borgen          Holla                137  
      18. Lars Berge            Brunkeberg og Morged 136  
      19. Atle Bakken           Siljan               136  
      20. Jacob Olimstad        Vegårshei            136  
      21. Lars Olav Tveito      Høydalsmo            136  
      22. Arne Wingereid        Bamble og Langesund  135  
      23. Håkon Levy            Hedrum               135  
      24. Jørgen T Bø           Tørdal               134  
      25. Eivind Vrangsund      Porsgrund            134  
      26. Svein R. Karlsen      Holla                132  
      27. Olav Løkslid          Lunde                132  
      28. Kristoffer Vad        Sigdal               130  
      29. Tom Erik Glahus       Holla                130  
      30. Vidar Kåsene          Tørdal               130  
      31. Hanne Krafft          Løveid               130  
      32. Stian Hellemyr        Levangsheia          129  
 
 
 



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
 
                            - Klasse 5 : 10 Skudd -                               
 
 
  KANALTREFFEN 2000  3 - 4. juni 2000              Arrangør : Holla Skytterlag    
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
 
 
     Sum premieinnskudd  kr 22 x 46 = kr  1012,-  
     Sum utbetalt                   = kr  1012,-  
       
       1. Halvor Eika           Bø                   100   kr100,-  
       2. Trond Bergan          Jondalen              98   kr 86,-  
       2. Jørunn Lien           Treungen              98   kr 86,-  
       4. Birger Heimdal        Treungen              98   kr 82,-  
       5. Terje Slåttedalen     Bø                    97   kr 74,-  
       6. Magne Rike            Vegårshei             97   kr 71,-  
       7. Anders Metveit        Imenes                96   kr 63,-  
       7. Arnfinn Bakkevold     Søgne                 96   kr 63,-  
       9. Glenn Pettersen       Nøtterø               96   kr 60,-  
      10. Terje Grøterød        Sigdal                96   kr 56,-  
      11. Johannes Eika         Bø                    95   kr 47,-  
      12. Halvor Nordskog       Lunde                 95   kr 44,-  
      13. Øyvind Bjerklund      Holla                 95   kr 40,-  
      14. Kristan Gording       Steinkjer             95   kr 36,-  
      15. Erling Grøterød       Sigdal                94   kr 29,-  
      16. Sten Morgan Stang     Sarpsborg             94   kr 25,-  
      16. Magne Jemtland        Gjerpen               94   kr 25,-  
      16. Marianne Borgen       Holla                 94   kr 25,-  
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------------  
     Siste premie, Verdi/Antall :  X/5  
       
      19. Frode Hvitås          Sauherad              94  
      20. Vidar Gaarder         Rollag og Veggli      94  
      21. Tom Flatland          Seljord               93  
      22. Jørgen Kittelsen      Froland               93  
      23. Geir Seland           Gransherad/Heddal     93  
      24. Atle Høidalen         Lunde                 93  
      24. Ole Strand            Porsgrund             93  
      26. Dagfinn Johnsen       Nøtterø               92  
      27. Geir Lindheim         Drangedal             92  
      28. Eivind A Moe          Gjøvdal               92  
      29. Ole Dorholt           Lunde                 92  
      30. Nils K Moe            Gjøvdal               92  
      31. Gunnar A. Bjerklund   Holla                 92  
      32. Mathias Jore          Sauland               92  
      33. Geir Ove Tufte        Drangedal             92  
      34. Arild Sivertsen       Løveid                92  
      34. Roar Øygarden         Sannidal              92  
      36. Tom Knudsen           Nøtterø               91  
      37. Knut Melby            Atrå                  91  
      38. Per Kristian Aas      Lunde                 91  
      39. Harald Hvitås         Sauherad              91  
      40. Bente Grøterød        Sigdal                90  
      41. Kennet Brandsvoll     Audna                 90  
      42. Dagfinn Olsen         Froland               90  
      43. Lars Esse             Bamble og Langesund   90  
      44. Per Tveiten           Bykle                 90  
      45. Ragnar Slaaen         Notodden              90  
      46. Nils Gunvald Hamre    Røldal                89  
 
 
 



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
 
                            - Klasse 5 : 15 Skudd -                               
 
 
  KANALTREFFEN 2000  3 - 4. juni 2000              Arrangør : Holla Skytterlag    
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
 
 
     Sum premieinnskudd  kr 33 x 46 = kr  1518,-  
     Sum utbetalt                   = kr  1518,-  
       
       1. Trond Bergan          Jondalen             148   kr163,-  
       2. Øyvind Bjerklund      Holla                147   kr144,-  
       3. Geir Lindheim         Drangedal            146   kr131,-  
       4. Birger Heimdal        Treungen             145   kr118,-  
       5. Glenn Pettersen       Nøtterø              145   kr111,-  
       5. Bente Grøterød        Sigdal               145   kr111,-  
       5. Magne Jemtland        Gjerpen              145   kr111,-  
       8. Atle Høidalen         Lunde                144   kr 98,-  
       9. Vidar Gaarder         Rollag og Veggli     144   kr 91,-  
      10. Per Tveiten           Bykle                144   kr 84,-  
      11. Knut Melby            Atrå                 144   kr 78,-  
      12. Halvor Eika           Bø                   144   kr 71,-  
      13. Mathias Jore          Sauland              144   kr 65,-  
      14. Arnfinn Bakkevold     Søgne                144   kr 58,-  
      15. Terje Slåttedalen     Bø                   143   kr 45,-  
      16. Jørunn Lien           Treungen             143   kr 39,-  
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------------  
     Siste premie, Verdi/Antall :  X/10 9/3 8/2 */6  
       
      17. Eivind A Moe          Gjøvdal              143  
      18. Geir Ove Tufte        Drangedal            143  
      19. Dagfinn Johnsen       Nøtterø              143  
      20. Jørgen Kittelsen      Froland              143  
      21. Terje Grøterød        Sigdal               142  
      22. Lars Esse             Bamble og Langesund  142  
      23. Kristan Gording       Steinkjer            142  
      24. Arild Sivertsen       Løveid               141  
      25. Erling Grøterød       Sigdal               140  
      26. Frode Hvitås          Sauherad             140  
      27. Sten Morgan Stang     Sarpsborg            140  
      28. Roar Øygarden         Sannidal             140  
      29. Kennet Brandsvoll     Audna                140  
      30. Marianne Borgen       Holla                140  
      31. Ole Strand            Porsgrund            140  
      32. Nils Gunvald Hamre    Røldal               139  
      33. Ole Dorholt           Lunde                139  
      34. Nils K Moe            Gjøvdal              139  
      35. Harald Hvitås         Sauherad             139  
      36. Tom Knudsen           Nøtterø              138  
      37. Halvor Nordskog       Lunde                138  
      38. Johannes Eika         Bø                   138  
      39. Geir Seland           Gransherad/Heddal    137  
      40. Ragnar Slaaen         Notodden             137  
      41. Anders Metveit        Imenes               137  
      42. Gunnar A. Bjerklund   Holla                136  
      43. Per Kristian Aas      Lunde                132  
      44. Magne Rike            Vegårshei            132  
      45. Tom Flatland          Seljord              128  
      46. Dagfinn Olsen         Froland              124  
 
 
 



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
 
                           - Klasse V55 : 10 Skudd -                              
 
 
  KANALTREFFEN 2000  3 - 4. juni 2000              Arrangør : Holla Skytterlag    
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
 
 
     Sum premieinnskudd  kr 22 x 17 = kr   374,-  
     Sum utbetalt                   = kr   374,-  
       
       1. Øivind Haugrud        Sem                   96   kr103,-  
       2. Harald Jensen         Lyngdal               95   kr 79,-  
       3. Gunnar Dragland       Lyngdal               95   kr 70,-  
       4. Audun Solbraa         Drangedal             94   kr 54,-  
       5. Øyvind Evensen        Vegårshei             93   kr 38,-  
       6. Kristoffer Løkka      Sauherad              93   kr 30,-  
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------------  
       
       7. Odd Langbakk          Gjerpen               92  
       8. Bjørn Olsen           Gjerpen               92  
       9. Odd Bjørn Busk        Bamble og Langesund   92  
      10. Tor J Berg            Gjerpen               91  
      11. Gunleiv Djupesland    Finsland              91  
      12. Torleiv Kåsa          Øvre Bø               91  
      13. John O Larsen         Sandar og Sandefjord  91  
      14. Vidar Ottren          Mælum                 90  
      15. Willy Krafft          Løveid                90  
      16. Kjell Verpe           Øvre Bø               89  
      17. Erling Evju           Øvre Bø               84  
 
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
 
                           - Klasse V55 : 15 Skudd -                              
 
 
  KANALTREFFEN 2000  3 - 4. juni 2000              Arrangør : Holla Skytterlag    
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
 
 
     Sum premieinnskudd  kr 33 x 17 = kr   561,-  
     Sum utbetalt                   = kr   561,-  
       
       1. Gunnar Dragland       Lyngdal              148   kr162,-  
       2. Odd Langbakk          Gjerpen              147   kr127,-  
       3. Harald Jensen         Lyngdal              145   kr 92,-  
       4. Audun Solbraa         Drangedal            145   kr 80,-  
       5. Odd Bjørn Busk        Bamble og Langesund  144   kr 56,-  
       6. Øyvind Evensen        Vegårshei            144   kr 44,-  
     ---------------------------------------------------------------------------  
       
       7. Kristoffer Løkka      Sauherad             142  
       8. John O Larsen         Sandar og Sandefjord 139  
       9. Tor J Berg            Gjerpen              138  
      10. Willy Krafft          Løveid               137  
      11. Gunleiv Djupesland    Finsland             137  
      12. Vidar Ottren          Mælum                137  
      13. Bjørn Olsen           Gjerpen              137  
      14. Torleiv Kåsa          Øvre Bø              133  
      15. Øivind Haugrud        Sem                  132  
      16. Erling Evju           Øvre Bø              130  
      17. Kjell Verpe           Øvre Bø              126  
 
 
 



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
 
                           - Klasse AG3 : 10 Skudd -                              
 
 
  KANALTREFFEN 2000  3 - 4. juni 2000              Arrangør : Holla Skytterlag    
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
 
 
     Sum premieinnskudd  kr 22 x  1 = kr    22,-  
     Sum utbetalt                   = kr    22,-  
       
       1. Peder Arne Kaasin     Notodden              86   kr 22,-  
 
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
 
                            - Klasse AG3 : 15-skudd -                               
 
 
  KANALTREFFEN 2000  3 - 4. juni 2000              Arrangør : Holla Skytterlag    
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
 
 
     Sum premieinnskudd  kr 33 x  1 = kr    33,-  
     Sum utbetalt                   = kr    33,-  
       
       1. Peder Arne Kaasin     Notodden               0   kr 33,- 


